ABN 80005544105
Phone: 1300 123 ECD (323) Fax: 1300 372 825
Email: info@ecd.net.au website: www.ecd.net.auECD
ESTABLISHED 1979
Electric Cable Duct Systems P/L
At a glance…
JAN2019
®

 ■  Stock Colours:  Black, White, Silver,
Translucent
 ■  Lengths:  780, 2200, 3000, 4000,
5000, 6000mm
 ■  Mounting:  Under Desk, On Desk and
Floor mounting available
 ■  Suitable for: CAT6A Data Cabling
Freeway Umbilicals
“Easy as ECD®”
BLACK
WHITE
SILVER
TRANSLUCENT
CAT. NO. NOMINAL LENGTH (ACTUAL LENGTH) COMES WITH
FREEWAY FLOOR TO DESK UMBILICAL
UMF780** 780mm  (810mm) Floor mount & under desk mount
FREEWAY CEILING TO DESK UMBILICAL
UMF2200DM** 2200mm  (2250mm) Above desk mount & ceiling mount
FREEWAY CEILING TO FLOOR UMBILICAL
UMF3000FM** 3000mm  (3180mm) Floor mount & ceiling mount
UMF4000FM** 4000mm  (4080mm) Floor mount & ceiling mount
UMF5000FM** 5000mm  (4980mm) Floor mount & ceiling mount
UMF6000FM** 6000mm  (6000mm) Floor mount & ceiling mount
FREEWAY DESK MOUNT KIT
UMFDMK** Converts floor mount umbilical to above desk mount
**Nominate colour/finish: BK = black; WE = white; SL = silver; TR = translucent. Desk mount kits available in black, white & silver.
Refer Cat. No. information drawing for specific model assembly detail.